
 $12.95 

 

$12.95

 

Stir fried Thai rice noodle, sweet 
radish, bean sprouts, green onion, 
paprika, egg, ground peanuts

(Pad Se Iew) Wok-fried flat rice 
noodles, garlic, broccoli, carrot, 
egg, and caramelized soy sauce

$12.95
Wok-fried flat rice noodles, chili-garlic, 
egg, onion, carrot,  peppers, cabbage, and 
Thai basil

 $13.95
Fried rice noodles,  ground beef, egg, 
carrot, onion, baby corn, Thai-garlic
tomato sauce

$12.95
(Rard Nah)  Stir fried rice noodles, 
egg, broccoli, carrot,  homemade Thai 
garlic gravy

TRADITIONAL PAD THAI

THAI WOK NOODLES

SPICY WOK NOODLES

“PTK” HOUSE NOODLES

THAI GARLIC NOODLES

 55

56

58

59

C H O I C E  O F  C H I C K E N ,  P O R K  O R  T O F U

B E E F  A D D $1 M I X E D  S E A F O O D  A D DS H R I M P  A D D $5$2

 $11.95 

 

$12.95

Sautéed rice, egg, onion, carrot, sweet 
corn, and green onion

Sautéed rice, Thai turmeric curry 
powder, egg, onion, carrot, pineapple, 
green onion, cashew and raisins

$11.95
Sautéed rice, Thai chili-garlic 
paste, egg, onion, cabbage, bell 
peppers, and fresh basil leaves

THAI FRIED RICE

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

SPICY BASIL FRIED RICE

 60

61

62

Vegetable broth, bean thread noodle,
fresh vegetables

Spicy and sour broth, lemongrass, galangal, 
lime leaves, mushrooms, and tomatoes

Famous Thai coconut soup, lemongrass, galangal, 
mushrooms,  cabbage, and fresh lime juice

KANG JEED

TOM YUM

TOM KHA

 16

17

20

 $13.95
Thai style herb broth, marinated ground pork wraped 
in wontons, shrimp, and Chinese lettuce

WONTON SOUP54

57

 
  $10.95 or SHRIMPCHICKEN or TOFU $13.95

or SEAFOOD  CHICKEN $10.95  SHRIMP $13.95 $15.95

or SHRIMP $12.95 CHICKEN $10.95

Any dish can be made
vegetarian by request

C H O I C E  O F  C H I C K E N ,  P O R K  O R  T O F U

B E E F  A D D $1 M I X E D  S E A F O O D  A D DS H R I M P  A D D $5$2

 $6.95

 

$6.95

Coconut batter, banana, 
vanilla ice cream

Coconut sauce, marinated sweet rice 
served with coconut egg custard

$7.95

Marinated sweet rice, fresh mango, 
and coconut sauce 

FRIED BANANA & ICE CREAM

COCONUT SWEET RICE
WITH THAI EGG CUSTARD

STICKY RICE WITH MANGO
(SEASONAL)

 STEAMED JASMINE RICE

GARLIC RICE

STEAMED BROWN RICE

STEAMED STICkY RICE

RICE NOODLE

CUCUMBER SALAD

SWEET PEANUT SAUCE

THAI PEANUT SAUCE

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

 THAI ICED TEA

THAI ICED COFFEE

BOTTLE WATER

SAN PELLEGRINO
SPARKLING WATER

$3.95

$3.95

$2.50

$3.50

C H O I C E  O F  C H I C K E N ,  P O R K  O R  T O F U

B E E F  A D D $1 M I X E D  S E A F O O D  A D DS H R I M P  A D D $5$2

H A N U M A N  F I G H T S
T O S A K A N T H  
Hanuman and the Demon King Tosakanth 
square off in combat. The demon has ten 
faces and twenty arms, but the Monkey 
King triumphs over him.

TAKEOUT MENU

(563) 582-2816
petesthaikitchen.com

609 E 22nd St, Dubuque, IA 52001

PTK uses peanut products, please carefully select your order!



PTK uses peanut products, please carefully select your order! PTK uses peanut products, please carefully select your order!

1

2  

 $7.95

 

$7.95

  

 

9  $9.95

10  $7.95

11  

12 FRIED SWEET POTATOES $5.95

Marinated and  grilled chicken 
skewers, fresh cucumber salad, Thai 
peanut sauce

Stir-fried chicken wings with
tangy herb sauce

7 $6.95
Fried firm tofu served with sweet 
chili peanut sauce

Grilled meatball skewers, cucumber 
tamarind dipping sauce

3 $7.95
(Ka Thong Tong) Thai seasoned crab 
and cream cheese filled wontons, 
house dipping sauce

 $5.95
Glass noodles, cabbage, taro root, 
carrot, corn, sweet chili peanut sauce

Fried marinated shrimp in crisp 
spring roll wrappers, homemade 
sweet chili sauce

Crispy spring roll sheets, Thai seasoned 
potatoes, fresh cucumber salad

Sweet potatoes, coconut batter, 
homemade sweet peanut dipping sauce

14 HOUSE BEEF JERKY
Marinated seasoned beef, Thai 
dipping sauce

4

$8.95
Ground chicken, shrimp, bean 
sprouts, sweet garlic peanut sauce

5

CHICKEN SATAY

THAI MEATBALLS

CRISPY WINGS

SHRIMP IN A BLANKET

CURRY PUFF

FRIED TOFU

CRABMEAT RANGOON

FRIED SPRING ROLLS

THAI TURMERIC CREPE

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL $7.95
(Po Gai) Ground chicken, jicama and 
vegetables wrapped in spring roll 
paper, tamarind chili sauce

6

 21

 22

23

24

25

26

29

30

31

32

33

35

$5.95

$7.95

 $11.95 

 

$12.95

 

 

 $8.95

 $10.95

 

GRILLED BEEF  $12.95

Crispy Tilapia, cashews, exotic Thai 
herbs, ginger-lime vinaigrette

Green cabbage, cilantro, and carrot, fried 
shrimp cracker, ginger lime vinaigrette

$10.95
Ground beef, or chicken, or pork, onion, 
lemon, fresh herbs, Thai chilis 

Shrimp, roasted chili, green onion, 
cilantro, cashew nut, and 
Garlic-lime vinaigrette

$12.95
Charbroiled  tender beef, exotic Thai 
herbs, spicy lime vinaigrette

 $12.95
Tender calamari, onion, cilantro, 
Thai spices, and fresh citrus juice

Marinated chicken thighs, house 
salad, spicy garlic dipping sauce

Thai style marinated beef, house 
salad, spicy Thai dipping sauce

HONEY ROASTED DUCK
Slow roasted marinated duck and steamed 
vegetables, sweet chili soy sauce

$11.95
Ground chicken and shrimp, bean 
thread noodles, roasted chili, onion, 
Thai herbs, fresh lime juice

FRIED FISH SALAD

SHRIMP SALAD

SALAD KHING

GRILLED CHICKEN

KAI PLING

LARB (THAI STYLE MEAT SALAD) 

BEEF SALAD

CALAMARI SALAD

GLASS NOODLE SALAD

ROASTED DUCK SALAD $12.95
Pulled roasted duck, lettuce, 
red onion, cilantro, fresh herbs, 
citrus dressing

$10.95

$15.95

Grilled marinated chicken, steamed 
vegetables, peanut dipping sauce

 $10.95 

 

$10.95

 

 

 $13.95

 $10.95

 

PAD EGGPLANT  $10.95

Sautéed with onion, peppers, cucumber, 
pineapple, savory tomato sauce

Fried filet of Tilapia, onion, peppers, 
green beans, and homemade tamarind sauce

$10.95
Quickly stir-fried zucchini, carrot, 
baby corn, broccoli, bean sprouts, 
cabbage, garlic soy sauce

Sautéed green onion, mushrooms, 
peppers, fresh ginger

$10.95
Sautéed with mushrooms, onion, baby 
corn, garlic peppercorn sauce

 $10.95
(Pad Kra Praow) Chili-garlic paste, 
onion, peppers, green beans, bamboo 
shoots,  fresh basil leaves

(Pad Prik-Prow) Sautéed onion, bell 
peppers, cauliflower, green beans, 
baby corn, Thai roasted chili sauce

Sauteed eggplant, basil, bell peppers, 
onion, carrot

$10.95
(Pra Ram) Steamed cabbage, broccoli, 
carrot, Thai peanut sauce

SWEET AND SOUR

THAI GINGER

TAMARIND FISH

ROASTED CHILI

EXOTIC THAI HERB

SAUTEED VEGETABLE

GARLIC PEPPERCORN

THAI BASIL 

THAI PEANUT 

CASHEW CHICKEN $10.95
Wok-fried chicken, garlic, baby 
corn, mushrooms, green onion, 
carrot, and cashews

$12.95

 36

43

46

37

38

39

40

41

42

44

45
Sauteed exotic Thai herbs paste, onion, 
peppers, and green beans

C H O I C E  O F  C H I C K E N ,  P O R K  O R  T O F U

All meals served with a side of steamed Jasmine Rice,
Additional rice options available in Side Dishes

B E E F  A D D $1 M I X E D  S E A F O O D  A D DS H R I M P  A D D $5$2

 $13.95 

$15.95

(Kang Pa Nang) Panang curry, green 
beans, bell peppers, coconut milk, basil

(Kang Ped Yang) Sliced roasted duck 
simmered in red curry sauce, basil 
leaves, bell peppers, tomatoes, and 
pineapple

$13.95
Mild red curry sauce, green beans, bamboo, 
zucchini, pumpkin, and bell peppers

$12.95
(Kang Dang) Red curry sauce, coconut 
milk, green beans, bamboo shoots, 
bell peppers, fresh sweet basil

$12.95
(Kang Keaw Wan) Green curry sauce, 
coconut milk, green beans, bamboo 
shoots, bell peppers, fresh sweet basil

PANANG CURRY

ROASTED DUCK CURRY

PUMPKIN CURRY

RED CURRY

GREEN CURRY

YELLOW CURRY $12.95
(Kang Ka Ree) Turmeric curry sauce, 
coconut milk, onion, carrot, potatoes

C H O I C E  O F  C H I C K E N ,  P O R K  O R  T O F U

All meals served with a side of steamed Jasmine Rice,
Additional rice options available in Side Dishes

47

49

50

51

52

53

B E E F  A D D $1 M I X E D  S E A F O O D  A D DS H R I M P  A D D $5$2

Any dish can be made
vegetarian by request

R E U N I T E D
Princess Sida and Prince Phra Ram 
are reunited and dance the Khon, a 
traditional Thai dance drama. 


